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Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  Country 

 1 

 SWE

     ENGDAHL Sophie 

     HANSSON Sofia 

     LÖFGREN Sonja 

     MÅRTENSSON Elvira  

  SWE  

 2 

 EST

     LOIT Karoliine 

     SKOBLOV Sandra 

     TALEN Andra 

     TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii  

  EST  

 3 

 LAT

     DOBKEVICA Marta  

     MIHEJEVA Nellija  

     RAZASCONOKA Valerija 

     VILCANE Jana   

  LAT  

 4 

 BLR

     KUZMICH Aliaksandra 

     MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 

     SOTNIKAVA Daryia 

     TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya  

  BLR  

 5 

 LTU

     MAŠALO Olivija 

     STAVICKAJA Ivona 

     ŠČETKO Patricija  

  LTU  

 6 

 FIN

     JAAKKOLA Outi 

     KARKOLA Kassandra 
     SAAVALAINEN Hannah  

  FIN  
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      Tableau of 8

  5th place   Tableau 5-8 of 4   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals  Final

   1  SWE  SWE 

 SWE 

8 

 FIN  SWE 

   5  FIN  FIN 45/33 >>

 FIN  BLR 

4  BLR  BLR 44/41 >>

 LTU  SWE 

45/38 >>    3  LAT  LAT 45/41 >>

 LTU  LAT 

6  LTU  LTU 45/42 >>

 LTU  EST 

   7 45/25 >>

 EST 

2  EST  EST 

  7th place   Third place

 BLR 

 LAT 

 LAT 45/39 >>

Tableau of 8 : BLR - FIN      ^

BLR Hits Score Score Hits FIN

SOTNIKAVA Daryia 3 3 5 5 SAAVALAINEN Hannah

MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 1 4 10 5 JAAKKOLA Outi

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya 7 11 15 5 KARKOLA Kassandra

MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 5 16 20 5 SAAVALAINEN Hannah

SOTNIKAVA Daryia 6 22 25 5 KARKOLA Kassandra

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya 4 26 28 3 JAAKKOLA Outi

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 9 35 33 5 KARKOLA Kassandra

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya 5 40 34 1 SAAVALAINEN Hannah

SOTNIKAVA Daryia 4 44 41 7 JAAKKOLA Outi

Tableau of 8 : LTU - LAT      ^

LTU Hits Score Score Hits LAT
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ŠČETKO Patricija 5 5 3 3 VILCANE Jana 

MAŠALO Olivija 5 10 7 4 RAZASCONOKA Valerija

STAVICKAJA Ivona 5 15 14 7 DOBKEVICA Marta 

ŠČETKO Patricija 1 16 20 6 RAZASCONOKA Valerija

STAVICKAJA Ivona 2 18 25 5 VILCANE Jana 

MAŠALO Olivija 8 26 28 3 DOBKEVICA Marta 

STAVICKAJA Ivona 7 33 35 7 MIHEJEVA Nellija 

ŠČETKO Patricija 2 35 38 3 DOBKEVICA Marta 

MAŠALO Olivija 7 42 45 7 VILCANE Jana 

Semi-finals : BLR - SWE      ^

BLR Hits Score Score Hits SWE

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya 1 1 5 5 MÅRTENSSON Elvira

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 2 3 10 5 HANSSON Sofia

SOTNIKAVA Daryia 5 8 12 2 LÖFGREN Sonja

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya 7 15 20 8 HANSSON Sofia

SOTNIKAVA Daryia 1 16 25 5 MÅRTENSSON Elvira

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 3 19 30 5 LÖFGREN Sonja

SOTNIKAVA Daryia 6 25 34 4 HANSSON Sofia

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya 7 32 40 6 ENGDAHL Sophie

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 1 33 45 5 MÅRTENSSON Elvira

Semi-finals : EST - LAT      ^

EST Hits Score Score Hits LAT

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2 2 1 1 VILCANE Jana 

LOIT Karoliine 8 10 4 3 RAZASCONOKA Valerija

TALEN Andra 5 15 7 3 DOBKEVICA Marta 

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 20 9 2 RAZASCONOKA Valerija

TALEN Andra 5 25 9 0 VILCANE Jana 

LOIT Karoliine 5 30 11 2 DOBKEVICA Marta 

TALEN Andra 5 35 14 3 RAZASCONOKA Valerija

SKOBLOV Sandra 5 40 20 6 DOBKEVICA Marta 

LOIT Karoliine 5 45 25 5 VILCANE Jana 

Final : EST - SWE      ^

EST Hits Score Score Hits SWE

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 3 3 5 5 MÅRTENSSON Elvira

LOIT Karoliine 4 7 10 5 HANSSON Sofia

TALEN Andra 2 9 14 4 LÖFGREN Sonja
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TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 11 20 19 5 HANSSON Sofia

TALEN Andra 4 24 24 5 MÅRTENSSON Elvira

LOIT Karoliine 1 25 28 4 LÖFGREN Sonja

TALEN Andra 2 27 31 3 ENGDAHL Sophie

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 4 31 36 5 LÖFGREN Sonja

LOIT Karoliine 10 41 45 9 MÅRTENSSON Elvira

5th place : LTU - FIN      ^

LTU Hits Score Score Hits FIN

STAVICKAJA Ivona 2 2 5 5 JAAKKOLA Outi

MAŠALO Olivija 5 7 10 5 KARKOLA Kassandra

ŠČETKO Patricija 8 15 14 4 SAAVALAINEN Hannah

STAVICKAJA Ivona 5 20 16 2 KARKOLA Kassandra

ŠČETKO Patricija 5 25 17 1 JAAKKOLA Outi

MAŠALO Olivija 5 30 19 2 SAAVALAINEN Hannah

ŠČETKO Patricija 4 34 25 6 KARKOLA Kassandra

STAVICKAJA Ivona 6 40 33 8 SAAVALAINEN Hannah

MAŠALO Olivija 5 45 38 5 JAAKKOLA Outi

Third place : LAT - BLR      ^

LAT Hits Score Score Hits BLR

DOBKEVICA Marta 3 3 3 3 KUZMICH Aliaksandra

VILCANE Jana 4 7 4 1 SOTNIKAVA Daryia

RAZASCONOKA Valerija 8 15 10 6 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya

DOBKEVICA Marta 5 20 14 4 MIKHALEVICH Anhelina

RAZASCONOKA Valerija 5 25 20 6 KUZMICH Aliaksandra

VILCANE Jana 5 30 23 3 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya

RAZASCONOKA Valerija 5 35 30 7 MIKHALEVICH Anhelina

DOBKEVICA Marta 5 40 39 9 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya

VILCANE Jana 5 45 39 0 KUZMICH Aliaksandra
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